
2012 Conservation Seed Orders
CHAPTER CONTACT EMAIL PHONE CORN

Bill Mackereth 814-857-7762 20
Red Rock 570-639-5809 6
Col Mont 570-274-5139 3
Lykens Valley 570-758-4673 3
Wapiti Roost 814-594-1275 50
Montrose 570-247-2043 2

Jim Hazel 814-206-4127 14
Muncy Creek Nancy Craft 570-482-4364 10
Armenia MNT SpursRobert Hunter 570-297-4080 25
Erie Pa ? 814-899-0583 3
Lykens Valley 717-503-7667 30
Terrace Mountain Gordon Trimer 814-669-9379 5

814-285-8089 10
New Jersey State Bob Eriksen 908-454-1882 10
Allegheny Valley 724-265-0903 30

Don Weber 570-639-2832 66
Lake Marburg 717-965-5417 3
Blue Mountain 717-537-2487 30
Tuscarora L/B 717-264-5961 3
Juniata Gobblers Gary Black 66

Carl Mowery 30
Gobblers Knob 5
Mill Creek Bud Wills 814-379-3759 120

544

Sushuehanna Local
Marcia/Carl Crispellhaw510@epix.net
Richard Troutman rickt@sunburymotors.com
William Troutman swtroutman@gmail.com
Tim Geitner timjg@ymail.com
Jack Welliver

Nittany Valley LB jjjhazel@comcast.net
rockrun@dishmail.net
behunter@frontier.com

Jason Chludzinski jasonc926@gmail.com
Jeff Bordner jeffrey-bordner@yahoo.com

gktrimer@comcast.net
Tussey Mnt. StruttersTim Wentz twentz@ybeonline.com

beriksen@nwtf.net
Mike Zourelias zfball@consolidated.net

Mehoopany Crrek dwrattlesnake@hotmail.com
Jeff Seibert seibfam@embargmail.com
Shad Sahm athomein@ptd.net
Lynn Rotz lynn@rotzandstonesifer.com

Morraine
Tom Belsterling

gwwills@pennswoods.net
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2013 Conservation Seed Orders
CHAPTER CONTACT EMAIL PHONE

Bill Mackereth 814-857-7762
Red Rock 571-690-8424
Col Mont 570-274-5139
Lykens Valley 570-758-4673
Wapiti Roost 814-594-1275

Jim Hazel 814-206-4127
Muncy Creek Nancy Craft 570-482-4364
Armenia MNT Spurs Robert Hunter 570-297-4080
Lykens Valley 717-503-7667
Terrace Mountain Gordon Trimer 814-669-9379

814-285-8089
New Jersey State Bob Eriksen 908-454-1882
Allegheny Valley 724-265-0903

Don Weber 570-639-2832
Lake Marburg 717-965-5417
Blue Mountain 717-537-2487
Juniata Gobblers Gary Black

Carl Mowery
814-857-5405
814-442-4483
570-362-1109

Terry McMaster 724-545-6864
Mason-Dixon Jared Ness 717-515-5861

724-254-27564
Schuylkill Spurs Jeff Thomas 570-622-6179
Allegheny Plateau
Jerry Zimmerman 570-470-2262

Sushuehanna Local
Dalton Yeust huntingbuddys@gmail.com
Richard Troutman rickt@sunburymotors.com
William Troutman swtroutman@gmail.com
Tim Geitner timjg@ymail.com

Nittany Valley LB jjjhazel@comcast.net
rockrun@dishmail.net
behunter@frontier.com

Jeff Bordner jeffrey-bordner@yahoo.com
gktrimer@comcast.net

Tussey Mnt. Strutters Tim Wentz twentz@ybeonline.com
beriksen@nwtf.net

Mike Zourelias zfball@consolidated.net
Mehoopany Creek dwrattlesnake@hotmail.com

Jeff Seibert seibfam@embargmail.com
Shad Sahm athomein@ptd.net

Morraine
Central PA Limbhangers Pedmo
Whitehorse Mnt. LongbeardsTracey Karlie trkarlie@gmail.com
Arnie Hayden Ben Largey blargey@wellsborosd.org
Kit-tan-ne temlmcmaster@comcast.net

jaredlness@yahoo.com
Chesquehanna Ed Deitman

nwtfss@msn.com

Fran Davitt III frandavitt@aol.com
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CORN SORGHUMWINTER WHEATSOYBEAN

20 0 0 0
1 1 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

53 20 10 10
26 3 13 2
15 0 10
35 0 0 10
17 2 2 0
6 4 5 1
0 0 0 0

15 10 0 0
30 10 10 10
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
3 0 2 2
8 1 5 2

10 0 10 0
2 2 2 2
3 0 0 0
4 0 4 4
4 1 2 0
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256 58 80 48


